	A 1		Α			" a = " y = 1 = 1	8 2
From Market XIel Ram of the Freelancer: Ta Address: 6-201, Mand Mobile No: 865503	Data Ma nzih M resh ci	outrix lomin lineiga	-Put , Phase	Ltd.	Lodha	Complex,	Mira Road
			BILL				
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Vear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai AN No.: AAECM5086D	as Wadi Circle Roa	D.	For (	lot	120 243 (ode:	378	
Toward	ds my Charge	es/Feesag		-			
ob No: 2024-0559					nt Revi	sed Assignmen	t Quantity And
ob Title: Intecto - PCV	Campain	evalu	uce tips			* *************************************	Payble
ieldwork Locations: Mumb	Cu	-9((	nu / ION	n 4 H.	I galler B	) 18 15 M 15 M	1 2 024
ees for Assignment			-				
ata Collection Type & Segment		Q	Quantity	Rate		Amoui	nt
1- Briefing charges							-1/
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -			06.	300 1800		1800.	
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	cription/Others		1 1				10 m at 10 m
ther Fees/Charges							
upervision Charges					T		
xecutive Name: Madhe		dan					
IC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: Moss	dlar					
otals					721		and a feet of
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	le Amou	int:-	1800		
and the second s	20240559						
Supervision Charges			Amou	int:-		The same to the sa	
	St. Y	Grand	Total (A	+B) For	Net Paym	ent	
ipees in Words: One T	housand	7	glit		doed	0.1	
			0		U OC (I	ong.	100
	Date Out		mmary			1	-
ssignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection	antity Synched/ Submitted	Quantity Re		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
gertiers) Quant minute	10 miles	06		_	06		
solemnly declare the information mentioned hereily PAN Account Number is: $A \times VP$ eneficiary Bank Account Name: 10 eneficiary Bank Account Number: 2	in (both sides of the M8993	Januil	d correct to the	Benefici	ary Bank Nam ary IFSC Code	ne: 16161 : 16166	Bamz 002497
Tanzilar (Signature & Date)		Approved by	os of of	<del>20</del> 24		eceived On: hecked & Cleared	d On:

inarket xcel	Mobile No.: 9819748718							
Research Data by Mar Date of Issi Location Mumbou M	ket Xcel as pue: 181512 obile No: 86	data. He/She has been	us as a freelance supplied authorized to collect Magnment Letter. Reference to 13/6/24 bob Fields Fhis Authority Card is issues ssignment.	n ml c n A				
2-		2 20		(Card I	Holder's Signature			
		Assignment	letter		#1			
House Address House Address E-201, Chave Chhayer, Phase Lodha Complex Road (East)	bresh.	Job No: 202405 Job Title: Infecto - 1 Fieldwork Location: en Mumbeu	PCV Camfail Reference Date:		4			
ctail at the project offering w	assignment and	other associated fees as me	ment pertaining to the caption					
A Tata Conceilon Type		Segment - Ce	nter	(Nos)	(Per Qty)			
Online	Bua	ut - Mumb	xay'	06	300.			
communicated at the above s signment in part/full without celancer, and you are free to rmanent/temporary employm thout showing any reason ther	levice handed or is sent directly is stated briefing. It any further ref pursue any oth tent in the Comp reof.	nto the secured server. The de Non-Compliance of agreed server. The de server. The server server server. The server server server. The server server server. The server server server server. The server server server server server server server. The server s		and data be synce is in active and G eptance and may merely an assig , and that no rec s right to termina	ed on daily basis and selection of the control of t			
olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	on mentioned he	erein (both sides of the page) is	s true and correct to the best of	my beliefs and I a	agree with all			
ate: 18/05/202	4		Signed in the presence	ce of:				
ame of signee:			1) Witness Name:					
tunzila. I gnature: Tamzil	Momacin		Contact number: _ Signature:	981974	18718 Den			
gnature: T	01		2) Witness Name:	11010				
anzil	el	il <del>l</del>						

Contact number: \_

From Market Kiel Doita Mark Name of the Freelancer: Rufegh Shi Address: - Khandoba Teredi, Jay Mobile No: - 865556560	inde mall	t Ltd eur Ne	cigar,	Jug.	ambe	CHS, 9h	entropor w	
		BILL		- 3				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. L			r Comme	rcial U	se:	deserving.		
04-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Ro lear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 AN No.: AAECM5086D	oad, Nicholas	D	ate: 18/57 reelancer (		037	9		
Towards my Char	ges/Fees	against A	Assignme	nt/sst	tated b	elow:		
ob No: 20240559.			l Assignm er and Da			ed Assignment ober and Date	Amount	
ob Title: Zyecho - PCV Campaix ieldwork Locations: Mumbau	eve	lucetio	N-I		= 1 1	n Entrick Inc.	Payble	
ees for Assignment					AT 2	E H ( F x - X		
ata Collection Type & Segment		Quantit	y Rat	e		Amoun	nt	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-		15	30	0	450		10	
			-					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Other (Specify)	rs							
ther Fees/Charges								
upervision Charges			T	T	Andre state out the second second			
xecutive Name: Marthavi Ridla	111						Teneral Control of the Control of th	
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	boller							
otals								
Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task C	ode A	mount:-	Lis	00			
2624055	g	4300						
Supervision Charges		Amount:-						
	Gran	and Total (A+B) For Net Payment						
upees in Words: Four Thousand			indsed		uly			
Tous Moward	1	A P		U	The state of the s			
	S	umma	ary					
Number   Job No.   Segment   Centre   Collection	Submitted	and the same of th	ty Rejectedby Agreed by me	1	e Quantity cepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
1 lype			-		5			
germosis quant simbai pulive	15						nditions	
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is:	31=	and correct						
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is:	31F					ne: Rufesh ICIC 00		
solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the My PAN Account Number is: EICLOPS IF LA Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 120201505	31F				ank Nam			

marketycel		e: Madravi B. Hanne 1819748 718						
This is to certify that Research Data by Mark Date of Issue Location: Mumbey Modern	typesh Sid collecting et Xcel as per 18/5/22 bile No: 36	registered with the data. He/She has been per project specific Assign Valid From: 18/5/124 556660 Address: Toplier to facilitate in his/her as	us as a freelan authorized to nment Letter. to 13/6/24 his Authority Ca	collect Market Reference No:				
		V.			(Card H	older's Signature		
		Assignment l	etter					
Freelancer Name Ruped House Address Khandoka Tek Jay Malhar Nas Jojanbe CHS, Gl	di, gas, cutkofar	Job No: 2024 053 Job Title: Infecto - Fieldwork Location: M	PCV Campai luntion umscri	Freelancer Code:  • Reference No:  Date:   8   0 9	5/202	4		
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discus letail at the project briefing wh We now offer you fees for the a lelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	ich you had ai	itended on.				- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1-		
Data Collection Type		Segment - Cer	iter		antity los)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)		
Oulive		Quent - N	lumbai		15	300		
Drave								

freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof. I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all

18/05/2024 Name of signee: Rufesh Shinde Signature: Rufeh Shinde

terms and conditions.

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: <u>Madhavi</u> Contact number: 9819 748 71 Signature: 2) Witness Name: Contact number: Signature:

				BIL		19	1			Bhatwas
Customer's Name & A To: MARKET XCEL 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Pr Vear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andhe PAN No.: AAECM5086D	For Commercial Use:									
	Towar	ds my Ch	arges/Fees	sagain						
lob No: 20240				Orig	Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignmen Number and Date				Quantity And	
ob Title: Tupecto	mumb		en que	luced	iceAlon				DESTRUCTION OF	Payble
ees for Assignmen	t			-						
Data Collection Type	& Segment		7	Quai	ntity	Rate	e		Amour	nt
1- Briefing charges										
2- Recruitment/Con	tact/Listing		8	. , :	15		1			
3- Main interview -				0	25	30	0	1	1500.	
4- Main interview-			" = " B		В				, 00	
5- Moderation/Trans (Specify)		cription/Oth	ners				-			
ther Fees/Charges						-				
upervision Charges		-	.				T			100000000000000000000000000000000000000
xecutive Name:	Madh	anui B	idlan							
IC Employee ID: Da	te: Signa	ture:	yor da	1						
otals			= 1 114							
Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task (	Code	Amou	ınt:-	10	00		
	14 TE	202405	59				10			
					Amou	int:-				
Supervision Charges			Cun	and Tak						
Supervision Charges			Gra		-	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Inoco in Woude	ام ما		1	NP	Hun	dred	0	uly		
unaga in Wanda	ne el	nousan	1	V				V		
unaga in Wanda	ne th	rowan	dFi			/				
ssignment Number Job No. Seg	ment Centre	Date Collection Type	dFi	umi	mary Jantity Re			Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
upees in Words:  Assignment Number Job No. Seg	ment Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synch	umi	mary Jantity Re	jectedby		epted		
upees in Words:  Assignment Number Job No. Seg	ment Centre	e Collection Type  Type  Collection Type  Collection Type  Collection Type  Collection Type  Collection Type	Quantity Synch Submitted	e and corn	mary Jantity Re and Agree	e best of my	Acc beliefs a	epted	Invoice with all terms and con	Subsequent Invoices

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Pl Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -11 Executive Name: Madavi Bidlar Mobile No.: 9819748718	0020	lustrial PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by Management of Is	and collecting data. He/She has been authorized the tasket Xcel as per project specific Assignment ue: 18/5724 to 13/10bile No: 9/16/109/7799 Address: This Authorized ance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment	Letter. Reference	arket No:	
			(Card H	older's Signature
	Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name porsh House Address H127 8 Sign Barre Mumbiple Co Bhatwadi G1	Poom No - Job Title: Infecto PCV (a lagar, Fieldwork Location: Mumbar	Freelanc Company. Reference From Date: 1		4
ar Sir/Madam				
bear at the project briching	assignment and other associated fees as mentioned h		ms and conditions  Quantity	mentioned  Rate Rs.
his has reference to the dis etail at the project briefing we now offer you fees for the elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	assignment and other associated fees as mentioned by Segment - Center	nereunder, on the terr	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
his has reference to the dis etail at the project briefing we now offer you fees for the elow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:	assignment and other associated fees as mentioned h	nereunder, on the terr	ms and conditions  Quantity	mentioned  Rate Rs.
his has reference to the distrail at the project briefing fe now offer you fees for the low and overleaf.  A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Typ  Owled  e above stated assignment mbers/quantity through the at data collected in the device communicated at the above ignment in part/full withough the lancer, and you are free the manent/temporary employ hout showing any reason the	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Segment - Center  And end on	ne completed assignment of the complete quantity ation should be always may result in non-act an employment but for any other person to Company reserves it	Quantity (Nos)  nent should be del and data be synceous in active and GP ceptance and may to merely an assign and that no requise right to terminate	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  300  ivered in required on daily basis and to rejection of the ment to you as usest from you fee your assignment.
his has reference to the distrail at the project briefing fe now offer you fees for the flow and overleaf.  Data Collection Typ  Owled.  The above stated assignment in the device communicated at the above ignment in part/full without showing any reason the lemnly declare the informations and conditions.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Aunthor  Mill start from and end on	ne completed assignment of the complete quantity ation should be always may result in non-act an employment but for any other persons are Company reserves it decorrect to the best of	Quantity (Nos)  The street of	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  300  ivered in required on daily basis and to rejection of the ment to you as usest from you fee your assignment.
his has reference to the distrail at the project briefing fe now offer you fees for the low and overleaf.  Data Collection Typ  Owled.  e above stated assignment mbers/quantity through the t data collected in the device communicated at the above ignment in part/full withough and you are free to the manent/temporary employ hout showing any reason the lemnly declare the informations and conditions.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Aunthor  And end on	ne completed assignment of the complete quantity ation should be always may result in non-act an employment but for any other person to Company reserves it	Quantity (Nos)  The property of the property o	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  300  ivered in required on daily basis and to rejection of the ment to you as uest from you the your assignment assignment to your assignment to

Signature:
2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Contact number:

From Market XCe Datu may Name of the Freelancer: - Pary ank n Zuc Address: - warali Bdd Chwal no 93 Mobile No: - 8925534255.	dage, re	2 som	no s	6,	D. r	u wakn'	kur movog
	BIL	L		1			
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.		For (	Comme	cial U	se:	it i grad	
04-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola lear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 AN No.: AAECM5086D	is Wadi,	Bill N Date Free	No: e: 18/5 lancer (	124 Code:	303	76	
Towards my Charges/Fees	sagains	st As	signme	nt/sst	ated b	elow:	
ob No: 20240559			ssignme and Dat			ed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity And
ob Title: Intech. PCV Compress Sureldwork Locations: Mumber	tellea	hor	^		L VST	mosey ba	Payble
ees for Assignment					THE STATE		High Mile of the service
ata Collection Type & Segment	Quan	tity	Rate	е		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -	13	3	30	0		3900	
Main interview-     Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others     (Specify)	-				554		
ther Fees/Charges					-		-
upervision Charges							
xecutive Name: Madhavi Bidlan							- This is a second of the seco
IC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	u,						
	C- 4- T			0			
	code	Amoi	unt:-	3.	300		
2024 0559							
Supervision Charges	Amount:-						
	nd Tot	al (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
pees in Words: Three Thousand	Men	ne	Hu	de	di	July	
8	Sumn	nar	V				
ssignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Date Collection Quantity Synch Submitted	hed/ Qua	antity Re	ejectedby eed by me		Quantity Quantity Paidinthis epted Invoice		Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Destrois Shart brings brilers 13		-		)	3		
bolemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is truly PAN Account Number is:  A 13 S P 2 F 4.38 Leneficiary Bank Account Name:  Prixan Ka Manufi eneficiary Bank Account Number:  0 130 1 100062	Zoda	ge	Benefic	ciary Ba	ank Nam SC Code:	e: Abhyday ABHYC	nditions.  10 Bank 10065013
Model	les	1-21	2021		Bill Re	eceived On:	
P-m-20dge Me	051	1071	will	-	Bill Ch	necked & Cleared	l On:

market xcel	Executive Nam	e: Madray Brills	PIC	of the freelancer
Research Data by MaDate of Is Location: Number	and collecting arket Xcel as sue: 18 572  Mobile No: 80	registered with us as a freelance supplier for data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Valid From: 18/5/24 to 13/6/24 Job Fieldwork  Address: This Authority Card is issued on plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.		
			(Card I	Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter	34	
Freelancer Name Priyami House Address Room No htterikar mang Psa No-93 D'Newa Many Mumbay	- 56 DAW.	Job No: 2024-0559 Freelancer Code Job Title: Typecho PCN Campain Reference No: Fieldwork Location: Mumbai Evaluellia. 18	105/2	2024
	e assignment and	Segment - Center Qu		
puline	ts		3	300
he above stated assignment	will start from			
umbers/quantity through the lat data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without ellancer, and you are free the transparent/temporary employs ithout showing any reason the olemnly declare the information.	device handed or e is sent directly is stated briefing. In at any further reformed on pursue any other ment in the Compercof.	and end on	ta be synce tive and Gl e and may y an assig hat no req to terminal	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
umbers/quantity through the lat data collected in the device communicated at the above signment in part/full without selancer, and you are free the transport of the latest through through the latest through through the latest through the latest through the latest through through the latest through through the latest through the latest through the latest through the latest through through the latest through the latest through through the latest through the latest through the latest through through throu	device handed or e is sent directly it stated briefing. It any further reto pursue any oth ment in the Compereof.	nto the secured server. The device location should be always in act Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance erence/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely er vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and the any shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my below the sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my below the sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my below the sides of the page.	ta be synce tive and Gl e and may y an assig hat no req to terminal	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a quest from you for te your assignment
ambers/quantity through the at data collected in the devic communicated at the above signment in part/full without selancer, and you are free to transport thout showing any reason the colemnly declare the informations and conditions.	device handed of e is sent directly it stated briefing. In any further reformed any other in the Compereof.	Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance of received in the secured server. The device location should be always in act Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance of received in the server of	ta be synce tive and Gle e and may y an assig hat no req to terminat	ed on daily basis singles of the captured liver to rejection of the nument to you as a quest from you for the your assignment.
ambers/quantity through the at data collected in the devic communicated at the above signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to rmanent/temporary employs thout showing any reason the olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	device handed of e is sent directly it stated briefing. In any further reformed any other in the Compereof.	Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance of rence/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely er vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and the any shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right of the rein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my below the sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my below the sides of the page.  Signed in the presence of:	ta be synce tive and Gle e and may y an assig hat no req to terminat iefs and I a	ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of th nment to you as quest from you fo te your assignmen
ambers/quantity through the at data collected in the devic communicated at the above signment in part/full without selancer, and you are free to transent/temporary employs thout showing any reason the olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	device handed of e is sent directly it stated briefing. In any further reformed any other in the Compereof.	Signed in the presence of:  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Contact number:  Contact number:	ta be synce tive and Gle e and may y an assig hat no req to terminat iefs and I a	ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of th nment to you as quest from you fo te your assignmen
mbers/quantity through the at data collected in the devic communicated at the above signment in part/full without elancer, and you are free to the manent/temporary employs thout showing any reason the olemnly declare the informations and conditions.	device handed of e is sent directly it stated briefing. In any further reto pursue any other ment in the Compereof.  ion mentioned here to pursue any other with the Compereof.	Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance of rence/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely er vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and the any shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right of the rein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my below the sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my below the sides of the page.  Signed in the presence of:	ta be synce tive and Gle e and may y an assig hat no req to terminat iefs and I a	ed on daily basis s PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as quest from you fo te your assignment agree with all

From Market XCel D Name of the Freelancer: - Saw Address: -R. N. 1 Rpp. Cl Mobile No: - 9 936 29 52 3	ata n	net hul fa	oix cla oid P	PV-1 Nog	·L	inf	·Re	cool B	choolap Co	w)	
			in the second	BILL							
Customer's Name & Address					or Co	nme	rcial L	Jse:			
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola lear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- AN No.: AAECM5086D	s Wadi Circle	Road	), Nicholas \	Wadi, [	Bill No: Date: Freelar	1815 icer (	72L Code:	303	881		
Toward	ls my Cha	arge	s/Feesa	gainst	Assig	nme	nt/ss	tated b	elow:		
b No: 2024-0559				Origin Num	al Assi ber an			Revis Nun	sed Assignmen nber and Date	t Quantity And	
ob Title: Infector & GV ieldwork Locations: Mumb	Campo	reh	, eve	uluc	uhloi	<b>1</b> ,				Payble	
ees for Assignment											
ata Collection Type & Segment				Quanti	ty	Rate	е		Amour	nt	
1- Briefing charges			-	-							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -	70										
4- Main interview-			-				-				
	-			-		10		-			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Oth	ers								0 0	
ther Fees/Charges						Carrier Passes		-			
pervision Charges				02		50	10	-	1000		
recutive Name: Madha	vi Bi	Llo	in				-		1000		
C Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:	B	dlan								
tals											
Fees for Assignemt	Job No.		Task Co	de A	mount	-	10	00			
	202405	19	2.	1000							
Supervision Charges			-	Α Α	mount:	-					
			Grand	and Total (A+B) For Net Payment					the day the same of the same o		
pees in Words: DW 14	owan	1		T		,		- ayını	-1116		
			Ou				-				
	T		Si	ımm	ary						
signment Job No. Segment Centre	Collection Type		tity Synched ubmitted		ity Reject I Agreed I	edby by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
sound sucust number								-			
plemnly declare the information mentioned herein PAN Account Number is: Honeficiary Bank Account Name:	(both sides of PS631	the pa	ige) is true a	nd correct	to the bes	st of my	beliefs a	and I agree	with all terms and cor	oditions.	
XUE .	0595	21	83		В	enefic	iary IFS	SC Code:	INDBO	001536	
Sanesh 18/05/24			MB	Her			4	Bill Re	eceived On:		
(C:===t===0 D   )				noter 12014 Ostor 12014			Bill Checked & Cleared On:				

market <u>x</u> cel	Executive Name	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Estate, New Delhi, e: Madhavi Bid 1819748718	Dall.: 110000	hla Industrial	PIC o	of the freelancer
This is to certify that _ conducting interviews Research Data by MaDate of Is Location: Mumxil	and collecting arket Xcel as parket	registered with data. He/She has been per project specific Assignment Valid From: 181512 Address: plier to facilitate in his/her	n authorized to colignment Letter. Ref	lect Market erence No:		
					(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment	letter			
Freelancer Name Scron House Address R-N. 01, PPP. C. Fand D Nuyar Bhandup (ives	vaul.	Job Title: Tweeto P Fieldwork Location: ex	CV Campain R	reelancer Code: eference No: late:   8/05	12021	<del></del>
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the disc detail at the project briefing of We now offer you fees for the below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Typ	e assignment and	lended on	entioned hereunder, on	the terms and co		
online	19	suant - Mu	mbai		0-2	500
The above stated assignment numbers/quantity through the hat data collected in the devices communicated at the above ssignment in part/full without reelancer, and you are free the termanent/temporary employs without showing any reason the solemnly declare the informations and conditions.  Date: 18/05/201	e is sent directly i e stated briefing. I ut any further ref o pursue any oth ment in the Comp ereof.	wer to you for the data collect into the secured server. The day Non-Compliance of agreed server. In the collection of your choice for vocation of your choice than you shall be entertained in further than the collection of the page)	tion task in complete q levice location should be schedule may result in his is not an employn or work for any other ature. The Company res	uantity and data be always in activ non-acceptance nent but merely person, and the serves its right to	be synced we and GP and may an assign at no requ terminate	d on daily basis so is be captured live to rejection of the inment to you as a lest from you for e your assignment
Name of signee: San	006 01				lavi'	Bodlan
o constitution of the	nesh Sh	uula	Contact nur	mber: <u>981</u>	974	8718
			Signature:	-1	Bill	an
ignature: Samesh	,		2) Witness Na		7	
			Contact nur	nber:		